

2023 RESURFACING OF VARIOUS TOWNSHIP ROADS IN TOWNSEND & YORK TOWNSHIPS

in Sandusky County, Ohio

Bid Tabulation

Date: May 23, 2023

Time: 8:00 PM

Estimate: \$380,000.00

					<i>Erie Blacktop, Inc.</i> <i>P.O. Box 2308</i> <i>Sandusky, Ohio 44870</i>		<i>Gerken Paving, Inc.</i> <i>9072 CR 424</i> <i>Napoleon, Ohio 43545</i>		<i>M & B Asphalt Co., Inc.</i> <i>P.O. Box 240</i> <i>Old Fort, Ohio 44861</i>	
					Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond	
Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
2	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, as per Plan	435	S.Y.	\$25.00	\$10,875.00	\$13.50	\$5,872.50	\$10.00	\$4,350.00
3	407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	4,185	Gal.	\$2.55	\$10,671.75	\$2.50	\$10,462.50	\$2.75	\$11,508.75
4	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, (449)	495	Ton	\$78.00	\$38,610.00	\$91.00	\$45,045.00	\$89.00	\$44,055.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (449)	2,760	Ton	\$70.00	\$193,200.00	\$74.00	\$204,240.00	\$86.00	\$237,360.00
6	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (449), PG64-22	850	Ton	\$80.00	\$68,000.00	\$86.00	\$73,100.00	\$89.00	\$75,650.00
7	614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
8	617	Compacted Aggregate, Type 411	1,245	Ton	\$29.00	\$36,105.00	\$29.00	\$36,105.00	\$33.00	\$41,085.00
9	642	Center Line, Type 1	1.60	Mile	\$1,260.00	\$2,016.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,400.00
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$370,977.75		\$387,525.00		\$424,208.75	